8th Grade
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1. Spokane ReMax Attax
2. Walla Walla Thunder
3. Lewiston Fusion

4. Pepsi Reign i
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Friday . . .
3x4 45-37
6x7 36-27
5x8 31-45
1x2 34-29
Saturday

7x5 51-31
3x2 54-28
6x8 50-13
4x1 40-36
7x8 59-24
5x6 53-13
3x1 44-35
2x4 52-34
Sunday

Reign x semi Voltage 41-30

Fusion x semi Hotshots 46-24

ReMax x CV 42-18

Thunder x Crush 38-15

winner game #1 (1/2) x winner game #2
Loser game #1 (3/4) x loser game #2
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Time
5p.m.
8:50 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6 p.m.

6 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

2:30 p.m. 36-20
2:30 p.m.

5. Walla Walla Crush
1] 6. Lewiston High Voltage 11} I
7. Pullman Hotshots
8. Clearwater Valley
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Location

Activity Center West Court
Jenifer

Sac

Activity Center West Court

Jenifer
Jenifer
Activity Center West Court
Activity Center West Court
Jenifer
Activity Center West Court
Jenifer
Activity Center West Court

Jenifer

Sac

Sac

Sac

Activity Center West Court
Jenifer



